
OBE Insurance (Sinsapore) Pte Ltd
Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SMG7575X & SJW797U ALONG
TUNNEL OF AIRPORT ROAD SLIP ROAD TO KPE ON 23IOII2O2O

We understand that you are the insurer of SJW797U vehicle.

We are instructed by the owner of motor vehicle SMG7575X to write, negotiate and settle
the claim on their behalffor the abovementioned accident. We therefore propose to claim
from you as follows: -

1. Cost of Repairs S$ 1,600.00

2. Loss of Use/Renta(S$60 x 4 days) S$ 240.OO

3. LTA Search Fee/G[A Reports S$ 29.00

TOTAL S$ 1.869.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

LEANGAUTOMOTIVE



Jasper Chua ([KK Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)
Friday, 28 February 2020 4:51 PM

'a lcoma rin @sing net.com'
Khanchna (LKK Auto)
ACCIDENT |NVOLV|NG SJW 797U AND SMG 7575X ON 23/01/2020

Our Ref: CC6/Q88200024711 Aka3

28 FEBRUARY 2O2O

LIM SIANG HOCK

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCTDENT |NVOLV|NG SJW 797U AND SMG 7575X ON z3lOLlzOzO

We refer to the above accident where we are actinB for QBE lnsurance (Singapore) Private Limited to resolve the claim

against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto lnsurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from Body Repairei/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SMG 7575X against your

motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate

for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us

within 7 days from the date of this letter.

please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCDXif any) will be affected and reduced by 30o/o (2O% for commercial

vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will

be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Jasper Chual Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jasperelua@l&autqaqlq I faxt 674r-41C9

Blk 5r, Paya Ubi Industdal Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4o8933)
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]EATUG AUTOHOTIYE
Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukitr Kaki Bukit Ave 6#OI-68 Singapore4lT683

Tel:6909 3048 Fax:6909 3046

No.1493

M/s
vehicleNo, S[1rthl(

VehicleModel: t}P"J*t

Date: Jo -J-J-J,=,

E&O.E

Authorised Signature



OF SINGAPOREGENERAL INSURANCE ASSOGIATION

E]{ERAI FFqo[DS l4ll'^A_GJ{:I:cENrRE
iiiEiffi IilTEg[*:i.i%?#3;1';"#ig?'El#383.

Operating Hours: Monday to F]iday gam lo 5pm
GST Registration No: M40001rZ35

TAX INVOICE

GR-2G020440Our Ref No:

Date of Requs$l: OS|O2I2O2,O

rrllte nurQuortvE
AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT 1

SINGAPORE 417883

Your Ref No:

KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01'68

WALK IN NG KL

Dear Sir/Madgm.

Your Vehicle No:

Date ol Accident:

Place ofAccident:
lnvolving Vehicle No:

sMG7575X
23101t2020

BARTLEY RD
sJ\ /797U

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

E-File ssarch Fee (Public) 14 02

GST Afl!ount 0.s8

TotalAmoud Due (GST lnclusive) 15,00

Thank You.

This is a compuler generatod doc!ment and requires no signaiure.

For GIARIVIC Oflicial use:

Dete:

t I GIRO HI Cash I I Cheque



OEilERAt
II{SURANCE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT GENTRE
6 Raftles Quay #'t8-OO. Singapors 04a580
Phdne: .1-65 6224 00'10 Fax: 't65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm
GST Reqistration No: M400017735

rs0rxIrml
REConnS UAnAOer"tet'rr CEruf Rt

TAX INVOICE

OurRefNor GR-2G020442

Dats of Request: 05/0UZ02O Your Ref No:

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE
AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT 1 KAK BUKIT AVE 6 #01-68
SINGAPORE 417883

WALK IN NG KL

De6r SirlMadam,

Date ofAccident:
Vehicle No:

Place ofAccident:
lnvolving Vehiclg No:

2310112020

sMG7575X
BARTLEY RD TWDS UNDER TUNNEL

SJWSTU

The images provided to you are taken from the original reporB forwarded 10 ths cErtrE by the memb€rs efthe General

lnsurance A6soqiation otsingapore ano-weja-te n"o tesponsiuitity ,or th€ir accuracy ol c6ntonts and Ehall be under no liability

*nifi"r*r ioi 
""y 

foss or dimage arising out of sr in connection with the rePorts or their ilhages.

Thank You-

This is a computer gsnerated document and rsquires no signalure'

For GIARMC Offlcial use:

Date:

GlRo fxl Cash [ ] Cheque

BARTLEY RD TWDS UNDER TUNNEL

otal Amount Due (GST


